
OPTICAL COATINGS

Contents

Author Index  iv 

Seminar Committee  v 

Preface  vii 
Douglas H. Harrison, Gary W.DeBell 

Interference Coatings-Practical Considerations  1
Douglas H.Harrison, Spectra-Physics

Interference Coatings-How They Work  29
Verne R.Costich, Coherent Radiation

Reflectance and Transmission Measurements  37
Philip Baumeister, The Institute of Optics, University of Rochester

Effects and Measurement of Scattering and Absorption of Thin Films  43 
Jay M.Eastman, Spectra-Physics

Visible Anti-Reflection Coatings and Their Use  69
Gary W.DeBell, Spectra-Physics

Visible and Ultraviolet Bandpass Filters  87 
Edgar E.Barr, Barr Associates

Infrared Coatings for 2-15 m  119 
Robert H. Miller, Graeme Hennessey, Valpey Corporation

Polarizing Beamsplitters and Combiners  143
R.Russell Austin, Perkin-Elmer Corporation

Interference Filters for Colorimetric Applications  153 
Richard I. Seddon, Optical Coating Laboratory, Inc.

Visual Circular Variable Filters  163 
Dennis Kitchens, Optical Coating Laboratory, Inc.

Interference Filters with Irregular Spectral Transmittance Characteristics  171 
J.A.Dobrowolski, National Research Council of Canada 

How to Realize a 100 A Bandpass Filter in an f/1 Optical System  183 
Martin Baker, Martin Marietta Aerospace 

Miles of Coatings for Solar Applications  191
Dean B.McKenney, Helio Associates, Inc.

Coatings-Quality Assurance Standards and Specifications  199
Roger A. West, Hughes Aircraft Company

Optical Coating Needs of the Aerospace Industry  209
James E. Rogers, Hughes Aircraft Company 

Optical Interference in Partially-Fluorinated Thin Films of Parylene C  215
John N.Pike, Union Carbide Corporation

Moisture Resistant and Anti-Reflection Optical Coatings Produced by Plasma Polymerization of 
Organic Compounds  229 

John R.Hollahan, Tegal Corp.; Theodore Wydeven, Catherine C.Johnson, NASA Ames 
Research Center 

Thin Film Bibliography  239



OPTICAL COATINGS

Author Index

Austin, R.Russell (Perkin-Elmer Corporation)  143
Polarizing Beamsplitters and Combiners 

Baker, Martin (Martin Marietta Aerospace)  183 
How to Realize a 100 A Bandpass Filter in an f/1 Optical System 

Barr, Edgar E. (Barr Associates)  87 
Visible and Ultraviolet Bandpass Filters 

Baumeister, Philip (The Institute of Optics, University of Rochester)  37 
Reflectance and Transmission Measurements

Costich, Verne R. (Coherent Radiation)  29 
Interference Coatings-How They Work 

DeBell, Gary W. (Spectra-Physics)  vii, 69 
Preface 
Visible Anti-Reflection Coatings and Their Use 

Dobrowoiski, J. A. (National Research Council of Canada)  171 
Interference Filters with Irregular Spectral Transmittance Characteristics

Eastman, Jay M. (Spectra-Physics)  43
Effects and Measurement of Scattering and Absorption of Thin Films

Harrison, Douglas H. (Spectra-Physics)  vii, 1
Preface
Interference Coatings-Practical Considerations 

Hennessey, Graeme (Valpey Corporation  119
Infrared Coatings for 2-15 m 

Hollahan, John R. (Tegal Corp.)  229 
Moisture Resistant and Anti-Reflection Optical Coatings Produced by Plasma 
Polymerization of Organic Compounds 

Johnson, Catherine C. (NASA Ames Research Center)  229 
Moisture Resistant and Anti-Reflection Optical Coatings Produced by Plasma
Polymerization of Organic Compounds 

Kitchens, Dennis (Optical Coating Laboratory, Inc.)  163 
Visual Circular Variable Filters 

McKenney, Dean B. (Hello Associates, Inc.)  191 
Miles of Coatings for Solar Applications 

Miller, Robert H. (Valpey Corporation)  119 
Infrared Coatings for 2-15  m 

Pike, John N. (Union Carbide Corporation)  215 
Optical Interference in Partially-Fluorinated Thin Films of Parylene C 

Rogers, James E. (Hughes Aircraft Company)  209 
Optical Coating Needs of the Aerospace Industry 

Seddon, Richard I. (Optical Coating Laboratory, Inc.)  153 
Interference Filters for Colorimetric Applications

West, Roger A. (Hughes Aircraft Company)  199 
Coatings-Quality Assurance Standards and Specifications 

Wydeven, Theodore (NASA Ames Research Center)  229
Moisture Resistant and Anti-Reflection Optical Coatings Produced by Plasma
Polymerization of Organic Compounds


